List of participants, Oerlinghausen, February 15-18 2001

Apala Zigrida Institute of History of Latvia - Arai$i Lake Fortress Akademija laukums 1 Lv 1050 Riga
http://www.stn.lv/x/araisu.ezerpils/ lvi@lza.lv

Banghard Karl Annablickweg 2 D 35041 Marburg
- banghard-karl@gmx.de

Boonstra Anneke Prehistorisch Openlucht Museum Boutenslaan 161 B NL 5644 TV  Eindhoven
www.dse.nl/eversham/ om@iae.nl anneke.boonstra@hetnet.nl

Hein Wulf Archao Technik Forststral’e 12/1 D 72141 Walddorfhaslach
- Wulf-Hein@onlinehome.de

Johansson Tomas Institute of Ancient Technology (IAT) S. Strandvagen 7 S 832 42 Fréson
www.forntidateknik.z.se nevka@telia.com

Paardekooper Roeland Vereniging voor Archeologische Experimenten en Educatie Lopsenstraat 3a NL 2312 ZW Leiden

(VAEE) www.vaee.nl rpkooper@stad.dsl.nl

Pajusi Arwo Kalmar Lans Museum Box 104 S 391 21 Kalmar
www.kalmarlansmuseum.se arwo.pajusi@kalmarlansmuseum.se

Peise Fabian Museumsdorf Dippel - Stiftung Stadtmuseum Berlin Clauerstraflle 11 D 14163 Berlin
www.dueppel.de peise@dueppel.de

Poroszlai lldiko Matrica Museum Gesztenyés u. 1-3 H 24440 Széazhalombatta
www.battanet.hu/matrica/eng/first.html matrica.muzeum@matavnet.hu

Schmidt Martin Archdologisches Freilicht Museum Am Barkhauser Berg 2-6 D 33813 Oerlinghausen
www.scriptorium.de/afmoe/museum.htm archaeoerl@t-online.de

Schobel Gunter Pfahlbaumuseum Unteruhldingen Strandpromenade 6 D 88690 Uhldingen-Mihlhofen
www.pfahlbauten.de info@pfahlbauten.de

Strassmeir Andreas Museumsdorf Diippel - Stiftung Stadtmuseum Berlin Clauerstraflle 11 D 14163 Berlin
www.dueppel.de strassmeir@dueppel.de

Vilka Anda Institute of History of Latvia - Araisi Lake Fortress Akademija laukums 1 Lv Lv-1050 Riga
http://www.stn.lv/x/araisu.ezerpils/ lvi@lza.lv

Wellin Lars Skaftekarr Ekonomiska Férening Skaftekarr 2540 S 380 74 Loéttorp
www.skaftekarr.se lars.wellin@skaftekarr.se

Wunderli Marlise Kantonales Museum fiir Urgeschichte(n) Hofstrasse 15 CH 6300 Zug

(AEAS)  Arbeitsgruppe fiir Experimentelle Archaologie in der Schweiz
www.museenzug.ch

www.prehist.unizh.ch/vereine/vereine-frameset.html

marlisewunderli@tiscalinet.ch




